45 Kg load per pair
Drawer Slide - Full Extension Full Extension
Order No. Slide length sl Slide travel tr a b b1 c c1 d e f Load/pair
kg
max.
Weight
g
P2300.AC0250 250 250 35 160 160 - - - - - 45 390
P2300.AC0300 300 300 35 64 96 224 192 - - - 45 470
P2300.AC0350 350 350 35 64 128 224 256 - - - 45 555
P2300.AC0400 400 400 35 64 128 224 320 288 - - 45 635
P2300.AC0450 450 450 35 64 160 224 352 352 - - 45 745
P2300.AC0500 500 500 35 64 192 224 416 352 416 - 45 795
P2300.AC0550 550 550 35 64 224 224 448 352 416 - 45 880
P2300.AC0600 600 600 35 64 224 224 512 352 480 - 45 970
P2300.AC0650 650 650 35 64 256 224 544 352 512 - 45 1050
P2300.AC0700 700 700 35 64 288 224 608 352 480 608 45 1130
P2300 FU
LL
 E
XT